For further information about these products and more, contact us at 1-800-Anritsu or visit www.anritsu.com16
W1 CONNECTOR®
DC to 110 GHz
The W1 Connector® Family is a complete coaxial connector system
with mode-free performance to 110 GHz.  Based on the 1.00 mm
coaxial connector front side interface as specified by IEEE Std 287,
the W1 Connector is well suited for high frequency applications
ranging from components to systems and instrumentation.

Plastic Support Bead Dielectric: Proprietary
Materials
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
W1-101F W1 Male In-line Cable Connector, DC-110 GHz
W1-101M W1 Female In-line Cable Connector, DC-110 GHz
W1-102F W1 Female Sparkplug Connector, Hermetic, DC-110 GHz
W1-102M W1 Male Sparkplug Connector, Hermetic, DC-110 GHz
W1-103F W1 Female Flange Connector, DC-110 GHz
W1-105F W1 Female Sparkplug Connector, DC-110 GHz
W1-105M W1 Male Sparkplug Connector, DC-110 GHz
W047-2 Semi-rigid Coaxial Cable
01-504 W1 6 mm Torque Wrench
01-505 W1 6-7mm Open end Wrench
01-506 W1 7 mm Torque Wrench